
School Coordinator Title Contact E-mail Contact Number Secondary Contact Title Contact E-mail Contact Number
Allegany College of Maryland Jennifer Engelbach Dean of Enrollment and Educational Services jengelbach@allegany.edu 301-784-5199 Gabriel George Transfer Coordinator and Success Coach ggeorge@allegany.edu 301-784-5199
Anne Arundel Community College Dr. Khadijat Richmond Director of Transfer Advising ktrichmond@aacc.edu 410-777-2634
Baltimore City Community College Karen King-Sheridan Assistant Vice President for Academic Engagement & Partnerships kkingsheridan@bccc.edu 410-462-7480 Karen McCray Registrar

Bowie State University Jasmin Hurling Spears
Sr. Transfer Admissions Counselor & Transfer
Partnership Coordinator jhurlingspears@bowiestate.edu

Carroll Community College Emily Reid Primary Transfer Coordinator ereid3@carrollcc.edu 410-386-8451
Cecil College Dr. Tomeka Swan Registrar tswan@cecil.edu 443-674-1892
Chesapeake College Jim Davidson Registrar jdavidson@chesapeake.edu 410-827-5846
College of Southern Maryland Nova Lateulere Transfer Coordinator ter@csmd.edu 301-934-7588
Community College of Baltimore County Jessica Aladetohun Director, Evaluation and Transfer Services jaladetohun@ccbcmd.edu 443-840-1848
Coppin State University Dr. Nicole Lee Associate Director of Transfer Admissions nilee@coppin.edu 410-951-3707
Frederick Community College Melissa Esminger Associate Registrar for Transfer Services mensminger@frederick.edu ; transferevaluation@frederick.edu 301-846-2656
Frostburg State University Dr. Linda Steele Coordinator of Transfer and Articulation lsteele@frostburg.edu 301-687-4137
Garrett College Kim DeGiovanni Associate Dean of Student Affairs/Registrar registrar@garrettcollege.edu 301-387-3040
Hagerstown Community College W. Christopher Baer Registrar wcbaer@hagerstowncc.edu 240-500-2341
Harford Community College Leslie Manning Transfer and Transcript Specialist lmanning@harford.edu
Howard Community College Michael J. Foehrkolb Associate Registrar mfoehrkolb@howardcc.edu; ter@howardcc.edu 443-518-4563
Montgomery College Ernest Cartledge Director of Records & Registration and College Registrar ernest.cartledge@montgomerycollege.edu 240-567-7991
Morgan State University Susan Wrenn Transfer Coordinator susan.wrenn@morgan.edu 443-885-4663
Prince George's Community College Gwendolyn Steverson Transfer Coordinator transfercredit@pgcc.edu
Salisbury University Tessa Gallagher Assistant Registrar for Transfer Support tlgallagher@salisbury.edu 410-548-4546
St. Mary’s College of Maryland Jacqui Rogers-Frere Director of Transfer Recruitment, Admission, and Services jgrogers@smcm.edu
Towson University Jennifer Mercer Associate Director of Transfer Admissions jmercer@towson.edu 410-704-6004
University of Baltimore Ryan Steffy Registrar  rsteffy@ubalt.edu 410-837-4814
University of Maryland, Baltimore County Ciera Clay Valian Sr. Assistant Registrar for Transfer Services and Articulation ciera1@umbc.edu
University of Maryland, College Park Jenny Froh Transfer Credit Services Manager jfroh@umd.edu 301-405-1435
University of Maryland, Eastern Shore Chakita A. Crews Coordinator cacrews@umes.edu 410-651-8381
University of Maryland, Global Campus Missy Phillips Director Degree Planning transfer.coordinator@umgc.edu 301-985-7085
Wor-Wic Community College Rhoda Lukens Registrar rlukens@worwic.edu 410-334-2908
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